
Farmyard Cafe

Food 

£12.00
£14.00

12" Margherita pizza (V) (VE)
12" Pepperoni pizza
12" Mushroom & red onion chutney pizza (V)(VEO)

12" Garlic bread pizza (VE)
12" Cheesy garlic bread pizza (V)(VEO)

£13.00

Homemade sandwiches (choose from the chiller) 
Kids lunchbox (choose 5 items from our chiller)
Sausage roll
Vegan sausage roll (VE)
Cheese and onion slice (V)
Selection of homemade cakes

From £3.75
£5.50
£3.95
£3.85
£3.75

From £1.95

Hot Drinks

Tea                       
Filter coffee           
Hot chocolate          

Add Cream & Marshmallows                        

Coffee mocha        
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Flat white
Herbal tea
Green, Berry, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Camomile

Small             Large
£2.75            
£3.00             
£3.70           

       -
£3.40
£4.10

£3.80              
£3.50
£3.75
£3.20
£2.80
£3.60
£2.75

£4.20
£3.90
£4.15
£3.50
£3.10

Draught Fizzy Drink

Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade or Tango Orange

Belvoir cans
Folkington’s Juice
San Pellegrino
Still water
Sparkling water
Simply Fruity Bottle
Flavoured water
Radnor Juice carton

Soft Drinks

£3.00
£3.25
£2.60
£1.80
£2.00
£1.80
£2.00
£1.30

Soya & oat milk available
 for an additional 50p

Or grab one of our drinks from the chiller

Small - £2.25         Large - £2.75

 40p each

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (VEO) Vegan Option
(GF) Gluten Free

£9.50
(Topped with rocket)

£11.00


