

Wroxham Barns

FARMYARD CAFE

Food

12" Margherita pizza (V) (VE)	£12.00
12" Pepperoni pizza	£14.00
12" Mushroom & red onion chutney pizza (V)(VE0) <small>(Topped with rocket)</small>	£13.00
12" Garlic bread pizza (VE)	£9.50
12" Cheesy garlic bread pizza (V)(VE0)	£11.00

Homemade sandwiches (choose from the chiller)	From £3.75
Kids lunchbox (choose 5 items from our chiller)	£5.50
Sausage roll	£3.95
Vegan sausage roll (VE)	£3.85
Cheese and onion slice (V)	£3.75
Selection of homemade cakes	From £1.95



Hot Drinks

Soya & oat milk available
for an additional 50p

	Small	Large
Tea	£2.75	-
Filter coffee	£3.00	£3.40
Hot chocolate	£3.70	£4.10
Add Cream & Marshmallows		40p each
Coffee mocha	£3.80	£4.20
Latte	£3.50	£3.90
Cappuccino	£3.75	£4.15
Americano	£3.20	£3.50
Espresso	£2.80	£3.10
Flat white	£3.60	
Herbal tea	£2.75	

Green, Berry, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Camomile

Soft Drinks

Draught Fizzy Drink

Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade or Tango Orange

Small - £2.25 Large - £2.75

Or grab one of our drinks from the chiller

Belvoir cans	£3.00
Folkington's Juice	£3.25
San Pellegrino	£2.60
Still water	£1.80
Sparkling water	£2.00
Simply Fruity Bottle	£1.80
Flavoured water	£2.00
Radnor Juice carton	£1.30

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (VE0) Vegan Option
(GF) Gluten Free